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Kateropus: Jlroburenun
OTcT. oT|OTCT. OT - -
Mecro|Homep Wmsa Huk Fopon Bo3pacr|Kpyros| Bpems e TR Kpyrl|Kpyr2|Kpyr3|Kpyr4|Kpyr5 |Jlyuwmii|CpenHui
1 130 |FpuueHko AHapeii Andrii Hrytsenko |KpuBoii Por 36 5 50:10 09:44 109:50 |09:55 |10:21 |10:20 | 09:44 | 10:02
2 121 |MycuneHko Oner LIONCOM Kpusoit Por 25 5 53:14 | 03:04 | 03:04 |09:43 (10:5010:56 |11:06 {10:39 | 09:43 | 10:38
3 127 |UBeTkoB Ipuropuii 5 53:24 | 03:14 | 00:10 ]09:49|11:21]10:5411:00|10:20 | 09:49 | 10:40
4 122 |UexoBow Opui El_Nino Kpusoit Por 38 5 55:31 | 05:21 02:07 110:39(11:02|11:00 {11:17|11:33 | 10:39 11:06
5 139 |Bonobyes Bsiuecnas |Slavachpok [Hinpo 40 5 57:26 | 07:16 | 01:55 |11:04|11:39|11:35]11:37|11:31| 11:04 | 11:29
6 147 |Oopodees Butanuin |TheSpy XapbkoB 38 5 59:49 | 09:39 | 02:23 |12:03 |11:56 |11:49 |12:02 |11:59| 11:49 | 11:57
7 111 |BonyeHkoB Bnagumup Kpusoit Por 5 1:00:52| 10:42 | 01:03 |11:26112:14|12:06 (12:32 |12:34| 11:26 | 12:10
8 123 |OHuwyk Knupuno evolvent XycT 24 5 1:00:55| 10:45 00:03 |12:03|11:38 |12:05|12:54 |12:15| 11:38 | 12:11
9 128 |MopiHoB HOpiii yukon Kpusoit Por 27 5 1:01:29| 11:19 | 00:34 |11:26 |111:54|12:12{12:39|13:18 | 11:26 | 12:17
10 149 |/laBpiHOB AHTOH 5 1:01:32| 11:22 | 00:03 |10:56 [12:07 |12:29 |12:47 |13:13 | 10:56 | 12:18
11 143 |rno6a MBaH Bandit KpuBow Por 35 5 1:01:35| 11:25 | 00:03 |11:2912:20|12:59|12:15]12:32| 11:29 | 12:19
12 137 |Kab3apb Makcum 5 1:01:37| 11:27 | 00:02 |11:56 112:16|12:37 {11:53 |12:55| 11:53 | 12:19
13 146 |MapwmH Ceprin Darmoed KpuBoii Por 36 5 1:01:58| 11:48 | 00:21 |11:54|12:17|12:46 |12:38 |12:23 | 11:54 | 12:23
14 115 |OcTaHuit AMuTpuii Azimut Kpusoit Por 23 5 1:01:59| 11:49 | 00:01 |12:05]12:06|12:37 {12:39|12:32 | 12:05 | 12:23
15 132 |CrapgHuituyk Cepreit  |sergio KpwBoii Por 28 5 1:05:01| 14:51 | 03:02 |12:3512:35|12:5113:07 |13:53 | 12:35 | 13:00
16 133 |/lyueHko AnekcaHap |2 unlimited Kpusoit Por 25 5 1:05:02)| 14:52 | 00:01 [12:21)12:50|13:05|12:54|13:52 | 12:21 | 13:00
17 142 |Xyk BaneHTuH Valk cMT. HoBOTpOilbke (XepcoHcbka 0611.) 40 4 49:14 | +xpyr | +kpyr [11:17112:02 |13:04 [12:51 11:17 | 12:18
18 141 |EdpumeHko Anekceli |ded_Yefim [Hinpo 46 4 50:13 | 00:59 | 00:59 |12:08 |12:30]12:45|12:50 12:08 | 12:33
19 124 |3aiiueB AnekcaHap ZSol 3anopoxbe 32 4 50:16 | 01:02 | 00:03 |12:45]12:03 |12:47 |12:41 12:03 | 12:34
20 129 |Msaceubkuii Ceprin Serik KpuBoii Por 18 4 50:28 | 01:14 | 00:12 |11:15]12:38 |12:54 |13:41 11:15 | 12:37
21 131 |denos AHapeit Kpusoit Por 4 50:31 | 01:17 | 00:03 |11:28{12:30|12:5413:39 11:28 | 12:37
22 126 |AsuroH boraaH 3anopoxbe 4 51:22 | 02:08 | 00:51 |12:36(12:21]13:32|12:53 12:21 | 12:50
23 140 |[BuHpepckux Eerenunii |Eugene AHenp 51 4 52:41 | 03:27 | 01:19 |13:19|12:44|13:11 |13:27 12:44 | 13:10
24 134 |CmonuH Uropb 2cool Kpusoit Por 35 4 54:05 | 04:51 01:24 112:36 |14:20 |13:13 |13:56 12:36 | 13:31
25 125 |Cemenko AnekcaHap |alex 3anopoxbe 36 4 55:29 | 06:15 | 01:24 |12:20 |14:27 |14:11 |14:31 12:20 | 13:52
26 114 |BuwHsikos Ceprent vinya Kpusoit Por 4 56:33 | 07:19 | 01:04 |13:58 |14:11 |14:13 |14:11 13:58 | 14:08
27 120 |[x] NlaHoBOW Cepriii  |General KpuBoii Por 4 57:29 | 08:15 | 00:56 |14:13 |14:11|14:31 |14:34 14:11 | 14:22
28 148 |Fapkywa PomaH - ROMAN - Menutononb 34 4 59:00 | 09:46 | 01:31 |14:13 {14:37 |14:37 |15:33 14:13 | 14:45
29 113 |Moposos Bnaagucnas |Bnaavcnas KpuBoii Por 20 4 1:00:14| 11:00 | 01:14 |13:40|15:09 |14:32 |16:53 13:40 | 15:03
30 135 [FpewHunii PomMaH [loHeuk 4 1:02:06| 12:52 | 01:52 [12:34|14:29 |16:22 |18:41 12:34 | 15:31
31 119 |CaBenbeB Makcum CaBenuy Kpusoit Por 40 4 1:04:02| 14:48 | 01:56 |13:45|14:47|17:01 |18:29 13:45 | 16:00
32 116 |HenomHiowmi MaBen |Sector Kpusoit Por 19 4 1:07:56| 18:42 03:54 |13:41|15:10 |15:51 |23:14 13:41 16:59
cxoa 144 |MapTbiHiOK PomaH Abigor [Henp 35 1 12:11 | +kpyr | +kpyr [12:11 12:11 | 12:11
cxoa | 150 |byrepa EBreHun KpwBovi Por 29 1 12:22 | 00:11 | 00:11 ]12:22 12:22 | 12:22
cXoA4 136 |MomaHckuit CtaHucnas|saint_3d Mukonais 23 1 18:07 | 05:56 05:45 118:07 18:07 18:07
cxofn 138 |YernaHoB KoHcTaHTuH |kostyanu4 Kpusoit Por 1 20:18 | 08:07 | 02:11 |20:18 20:18 | 20:18
cxofn 145 |FopblHUH AHAapeii u-72 DKoBTiBOAM 37 1 52:28 | 40:17 | 32:10 |52:28 52:28 | 52:28
cxoa 118 |BaknaHoB Hukonam Kpusoit Por 1 59:43 | 47:32 | 07:15 |59:43 59:43 | 59:43
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XosTiBOAM 1 (2.6%)
Menutononb 1 (2.6%)
Mwukonais 1 (2.6%)
cMT. HoBOTpoiubke (XepcoHcbka 06n1.) 1 (2.6%)
XapbkoB 1 (2.6%)
Xyct 1 (2.6%)
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